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Find out how much you
can save with our
Online Quote

Step 1 - Select your Car

Make Model
TESLA v Model Y v
Year Body Type
2026 v WAGON v
Red
Variant Price of Car (excl.

on-road costs)

Rear-Wheel D
$58,900
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Step 2 - Your information

Annual Salary Pay Cycle Annual KM
$300,000 Fortnightly v 15,000

State Postcode Lease Term
WA v 6008 5YRS v

CALCULATE SAVINGS

Breakdown

Budgeted Costs



Finance

Service and Maintenance
Replacement Tyres
Registration and CTP
Comprehensive Insurance
Fuel

Roadside Assistance
Management Fee

Total Lease Costs (ex.
GST)

GST

Total Lease Costs (inc.
GST)

Fortnightly
$489.12
$34.23
$23.08
$23.69
$99.46
$24.23
$0.00
$16.15

$709.96

$71.00

$780.96

Fortnightly Cost

$375.97

Including finance
and all running
costs

Estimated
Annual
Savings

$10,068.24




Request a free quote!

Please fill in your details below and one of our consultants will

be in contact shortly.

First Name ‘ Last Name

Email Address

Phone ‘ Telephone

,/

Employer's name




Contact Us

First Name

Last Name

e.g. psherman@wallaby.com

Select a State

Message

Submit 4
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